Acme Corporation Ltd.
123 Business Avenue, City, Country

Tax ID: 1234567890

Employee Name:
Employee ID:
Designation:
Department:
Date of Joining:
Bank A/C No.:
PAN / Tax ID:
Working Days:
Days Paid:

Earnings
Description
Basic Salary
House Rent Allowance
Transport Allowance
Medical Allowance

Bonus

Deductions
Description
Provident Fund
Professional Tax
Income Tax (TDS)

Other Deductions

Total Earnings

Total Deductions

John Doe
EMP0457
Software Engineer
Technology

15 Feb 2022
XXXXXXXX7890
ABC123456D

22

22

3,650.00
350.00

Payslip for: June 2024
Payslip No: 2024-06-1548

Amount (USD)
2,400.00
800.00

200.00

100.00

150.00

Amount (USD)
120.00

30.00

180.00

20.00

Net Pay (in words): Three Thousand Three Hundred Dollars Only
Net Pay: USD 3,300.00

e This payslip has been generated in accordance with applicable tax laws and statutory compliance

requirements.

e Please retain a copy of this payslip for your records and annual tax filing.

e For any discrepancies or queries, contact the HR or Payroll department within 7 days.

o All monetary values are in USD. Deductions are made as per prevailing government statutes.



e Payslip is computer-generated, does not require signature.
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