

Acme Corporation Ltd.

123 Business Avenue, City, Country
Tax ID: 1234567890

Payslip for: June 2024
Payslip No: 2024-06-1548

Employee Name:	John Doe
Employee ID:	EMP0457
Designation:	Software Engineer
Department:	Technology
Date of Joining:	15 Feb 2022
Bank A/C No.:	XXXXXXXX7890
PAN / Tax ID:	ABC123456D
Working Days:	22
Days Paid:	22

Earnings

Description	Amount (USD)
Basic Salary	2,400.00
House Rent Allowance	800.00
Transport Allowance	200.00
Medical Allowance	100.00
Bonus	150.00

Deductions

Description	Amount (USD)
Provident Fund	120.00
Professional Tax	30.00
Income Tax (TDS)	180.00
Other Deductions	20.00

Total Earnings 3,650.00

Total Deductions 350.00

Net Pay (in words): Three Thousand Three Hundred Dollars Only

Net Pay: USD 3,300.00

- This payslip has been generated in accordance with applicable tax laws and statutory compliance requirements.
- Please retain a copy of this payslip for your records and annual tax filing.
- For any discrepancies or queries, contact the HR or Payroll department within 7 days.
- All monetary values are in USD. Deductions are made as per prevailing government statutes.

- Payslip is computer-generated, does not require signature.